
BALKAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Session Results

Session 1

THU 6 MAY 2021  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Light (60kg) ZANELI Krenar ALB

MAMIC Diego CRO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SR5 PETKOVIC Marija BI2

BI1

BI4

BI3

KO2

ALJIC Mirza

TELETINA Bojan

IMAMOVIC Nerudin

DERVOZ Kemal

TAHIRAJ Agim

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2 Light Welter (64kg) JOVANOVIC Nenad SRB

ZENELI Rexhildo ALB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MN4 VULEVIC Vladan MN3

BI1

SL1

CR2

CR4

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

TELETINA Bojan

BESTER Andrea

RIHTARIC Borna

GRUBISIC Petar

28:29

27:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3 Light Welter (64kg) BAJOKU Shpetim KOS

POTUROVIC Filip CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AL1 KOVACI Enea SR5

MN1

BI2

SR4

MN3

PETKOVIC Marija

JABUCANIN Blazo

ALJIC Mirza

KRSTIN Ljubomir

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Light Welter (64kg) MESANOVIC Haris BIH

VEBER Nik Nikolov SLO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CR1 VOTUC Ivan AL1

SR4

KO2

SR5

MN1

KOVACI Enea

KRSTIN Ljubomir

TAHIRAJ Agim

PETKOVIC Marija

JABUCANIN Blazo

27:30

27:29

27:29

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 5 Welter (69kg) NURJA Denis ALB

SIRCELJ Aljaz SLO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BI1 TELETINA Bojan CR5

CR4

CR1

KO1

CR3

AVDI Orhan

GRUBISIC Petar

VOTUC Ivan

SHALA Agim

DELAS Robert

30:26

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Middle (75kg) SAVKOVIC Stefan MNE

JEZEK Noa CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MK2 MANEVA Frosina MK1

KO4

SR2

SR1

KO2

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

BEADINI Marigona

SARIC Vladimir

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

TAHIRAJ Agim

25:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Light Heavy (81kg) ETEMI Arsim MKD

UREMOVIC Matej CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BI4 IMAMOVIC Nerudin KO3

BI2

AL1

SR4

MN1

IBRAHIMI Visar

ALJIC Mirza

KOVACI Enea

KRSTIN Ljubomir

JABUCANIN Blazo

27:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Light Heavy (81kg) KAJOSHI Arjon ALB

PIREVA Besart KOS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BI3 DERVOZ Kemal CR5

MK2

MN2

SL1

MK3

AVDI Orhan

MANEVA Frosina

VUJOVIC Rade

BESTER Andrea

NEDELKOVSKI Peter

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30
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